JET FANS
JF F300
Accessories
AVT INT INT
400
AXIAL JET FAN 300ºC/2h
MANUFACTURING FEATURES:
The JF models are composed of an axial fan and two silencers.

Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 400V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
274301196F3 JF 300 T2 RE F300 2780 1,36 0,55 4.370 53 60 1
274300196F3 JF 300 T2 UN F300 2780 1,36 0,55 4.500 55 60 1
274401196F3 JF 400 T2 RE F300 2860 2,39 1,10 8.170 63 70 1
274400196F3 JF 400 T2 UN F300 2860 2,39 1,10 8.470 65 70 1
2 speed motor
Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 400V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weig
ht
kg
Connect.
diagram
274301296F3 JF 300 T2/T4 RE F300 2850 1,45/0,47 0,55 4.370 53 60 2
274300296F3 JF 300 T2/T4 UN F300 2850 1,45/0,47 0,55 4.500 55 60 2
274401296F3 JF 400 T2/T4 RE F300 2850 2,36/0,59 1,10 8.170 63 70 2
274400296F3 JF 400 T2/T4 UN F300 2850 2,36/0,59 1,10 8.470 65 70 2
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source
2